T E G I R L P
(Tonne) (Inch) (mm) (Inch) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
SNB02T-03K 2 3 8-10 5/16 ～ 3/8 18 64 75 25 224 250 25 23
SNB04T-04K 4 4.5 10-13 3/8 ～ 1/2 29 79 108 48 321 355 32 5.9
SNB08T-06K 8 6 16-19 5/8 ～ 3/4 38 104 104 54 427 488 51 12.8
SNB08T-08K 8 8 16-19 5/8 ～ 3/4 38 104 220 54 502 565 51 18.8
SNB12T-06K 12 6 19-22 3/4 ～ 7/8 41 134 168 67 498 565 64 22.7
SNB15T-08K 15 8 19-26 3/4 ～ 1 49 134 220 67 547 614 64 28.9
SNB15T-10K 15 10 19-26 3/4 ～ 1 49 134 280 67 702 769 64 42.7
SNB15T-12K 15 12 19-26 3/4 ～ 1 49 150 330 67 727 794 64 52.9
SNB20T-08K 20 8 25-29 1 ～ 1 1/8 61 150 216 76 643 719 86 41
SNB20T-10K 20 10 25-29 1 ～ 1 1/8 61 150 280 76 750 826 86 52.5
SNB20T-12K 20 12 25-29 1 ～ 1 1/8 61 150 330 76 805 881 86 62.5
WeightDimensionsItemCode(s) Working Load Sheave Dia. Wire Rope Size
The data of  products dimension in the catalogue is just for reference!
Copyright   2023 |  www.jbli ft ing.com    |   Al l  r ights reservedWARNING
Never exceed Working
Load Limit
Snatch Block (With Swivel Hook Type)
DESCRIPTION & FEATURES
Snatch Block (With Swivel Hook Type) SNBK
G
R
P
I
L
T
E
JB
 L
IF
T
IN
G
�  Manufactured from high-quality tensile steel for exceptional strength and durability.
�  Furnished with roller bearings for smooth and efficient operation
�  Reduce friction and wear on ropes and cables.
�  Reliable performance in critical lifting operations.
�  Meets or exceeds all requirements of ASME B30.26 and standard EN 13157.
�  Safety factor 4:1.
�  Temperature -10oC to 50oc.